
AVOCADO TOAST
poached egg, pepita butter, alfalfa sprouts on heirloom multigrain

CAPRESE EGG WHITE SANDWICH
egg white, tomato, shaved parmesan, basil olive oil on ciabatta

START YOUR DAY

GRAB & GO BAKERY

600 W. WATER ST, NEW BUFFALO, MICHIGAN 49117MORNING HOURS: 8 TO 12PM

COFFEE & TEA BREAKFAST 

THE LIVING ROOM

600 W. WATER ST, NEW BUFFALO, MICHIGAN 49117MORNING HOURS: 8 TO 12PM THE LIVING ROOM

The most important meal of the day

ESPRESSO 3001800

1000

1200

800

600

800

800

600

BACON, EGG & CHEDDAR BAGEL
smoked bacon, cheddar, jalapeno aioli on a toasted everything bagel

BREAKFAST BURRITO
chorizo scrambled egg, red potato, and chihuahua cheese

BACON & CHEDDAR EGG BITES 
smoked bacon, heritage white cheddar, green onion, spinach

OVERNIGHT OATS
oat milk, pumpkin seeds, nuts, berries, dried fruit

AVOCADO BAGEL 
sliced avocado, olive oil drizzle, lava salt on a toasted everything bagel

TOASTED PLAIN BAGEL 
choice of cream cheese or cinnamon sugar spread

600

600

400

500

600

300

500

400

400

150

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO

DRIP COFFEE
NITRO COLD BREW
HOT COCOA
TEA
EXTRA SHOT

CHAI LATTE

Available syrups are Vanilla, Chocolate and Carmel.
Upcharges apply.

Please disclose any potential food alergies so we can prepare your order with special consideration.
It may take up to 15 minutes for certain items.

Hot or Cold

DRINKS 
ORANGE JUICE 500

1000COLD-PRESSED JUICE

CLASSIC MIMOSA 1200

300

300

SPARKLING WATER
STILL WATER

— Green: Green Apple, Kale, Celery, Lemon
— Carrot: Apple, Carrot, Celery, Lemon
Ask if we have any other flavors available. 

Oat and almond milk are a sixty cent add-on. 

GRANOLA CUP 300

450

500

350

YOGURT
FRUIT CUP
PROTEIN BAR

300

400

400

400

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
CINNAMON RAISIN SCONE



ROSEMARY SEA SALT SOFT PRETZEL
sprinkled with sea salt and rosemary, jalapeño white cheddar dip

SMOKED LAKE SUPERIOR WHITEFISH DIP
petite herb salad, horseradish, fried capers, black pepper toasted sourdough

IN THE EVENING

WINE

600 W. WATER ST, NEW BUFFALO, MICHIGAN 49117EVENING HOURS: 4 TO 8PM

CLASSIC COCKTAILS SNACK & SHARE

THE LIVING ROOM

The best way to start or end your night

NEGRONI 1500800

1700

500

600

800

800

WARM MARINATED SICILIAN OLIVES
cuquillo, manzanilla, gordal, castelvetrano

DEVILED EGGS
dill, marash pepper flakes, blis steelhead caviar

TAVERN FRITES 
with truffle aioli

WARM SPICY ROASTED CASHEWS
roasted cashews with curry seasoning

1500

1700

1500

OLD FASHIONED
MANHATTAN
MARGARITA

BEER

If you’re looking for something other than what’s offered
here, check out the Bentwood Bar. Open at 5. 

Please disclose any potential food alergies so we can prepare your order with special consideration.
It may take up to 15 minutes for certain items.

THE ESSENTIALS
MILLER LITE 500

500MODELO
STELLA ARTOIS 500

500GUINNESS

RUGGERI ARGEO PROSECCO 1100

1500

1500

1700

DAULNY SANCERRE BLANC
GRAYMORE CHARDONNAY
JC VIZCARA TEMPRANILLO
DOMAINE DES PEDRIX BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR 1800

1200

600

900

800

600

600

STRANGER WINE COMPANY CABERNET FRANC RESERVE

CHAMPAGNE VELVET PILSNER
RIPE TERRITORY DDH DIPA
BOMB IMPERIAL STOUT
PEACH BERRYLICIOUS CIDER
STRAWBERRY KIWI SELTZER

COFFEE & TEA Hot or Cold

ESPRESSO 300

600

600

400

500

600

300

500

400

400

150

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO

DRIP COFFEE
NITRO COLD BREW
HOT COCOA
TEA
EXTRA SHOT

CHAI LATTE

Available syrups are Vanilla, Chocolate and Carmel.
Ask if we are carrying any others at this time.

Oat and almond milk are a sixty cent add-on. 


