START YOUR DAYThe mest important meal of the day

MORNING HOURS: 8 TO 12PM

600 W. WATER ST, NEW BUFFALO, MICHIGAN 49117

THE LIVING ROOM

BREAKFAST Please disclose any potential food alergies so we can prepare your order with special consideration. It may take up to 15 minutes for certain items. **AVOCADO TOAST** 1800 poached egg, pepita butter, alfalfa sprouts on heirloom multigrain **CAPRESE EGG WHITE SANDWICH** 1000 egg white, tomato, shaved parmesan, basil olive oil on ciabatta **BACON, EGG & CHEDDAR BAGEL** 1200 smoked bacon, cheddar, jalapeno aioli on a toasted everything bagel **BREAKFAST BURRITO** 800 chorizo scrambled egg, red potato, and chihuahua cheese **BACON & CHEDDAR EGG BITES** 600 smoked bacon, heritage white cheddar, green onion, spinach **OVERNIGHT OATS** 800 oat milk, pumpkin seeds, nuts, berries, dried fruit 800 AVOCADO BAGEL sliced avocado, olive oil drizzle, lava salt on a toasted everything bagel **TOASTED PLAIN BAGEL** 600 choice of cream cheese or cinnamon sugar spread

GRAB & GO

BAKERY

300	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	300
4 ⁵⁰	BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	400
500	CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	400
350	CINNAMON RAISIN SCONE	400

COFFEE & TEA Het or Cold

Available syrups are Vanilla, Chocolate and Carmel. Upcharges apply.

ESPRESSO	300
CAPPUCCINO	600
LATTE	600
AMERICANO	400
МАССНІАТО	500
CHAI LATTE	600
DRIP COFFEE	300
NITRO COLD BREW	500
НОТ СОСОА	400
TEA	400
EXTRA SHOT	150
Oat and almond milk are a sixty cent add on	

Oat and almond milk are a sixty cent add-on.

DRINKS

ORANGE JUICE	500	
COLD-PRESSED JUICE	1000	
 Green: Green Apple, Kale, Celery, Lemon Carrot: Apple, Carrot, Celery, Lemon Ask if we have any other flavors available. 		
CLASSIC MIMOSA	1200	
SPARKLING WATER	300	
STILL WATER	300	

MORNING HOURS: 8 TO 12PM

GRANOLA CUP

YOGURT FRUIT CUP PROTEIN BAR

600 W. WATER ST, NEW BUFFALO, MICHIGAN 49117

THE LIVING ROOM

IN THE EVENING

EVENING HOURS: 4 TO 8PM

600 W. WATER ST, NEW BUFFALO, MICHIGAN 49117

THE LIVING ROOM

SNACK & SHARE

Please disclose any potential food alergies so we can prepare your order with special consideration. It may take up to 15 minutes for certain items.	
ROSEMARY SEA SALT SOFT PRETZEL 8 sprinkled with sea salt and rosemary, jalapeño white cheddar dip 8	300
SMOKED LAKE SUPERIOR WHITEFISH DIP 17 petite herb salad, horseradish, fried capers, black pepper toasted sourdough	700
WARM MARINATED SICILIAN OLIVES5cuquillo, manzanilla, gordal, castelvetrano5	500
DEVILED EGGS 6 dill, marash pepper flakes, blis steelhead caviar	500
TAVERN FRITES8with truffle aioli8	300
WARM SPICY ROASTED CASHEWS8roasted cashews with curry seasoning8	300

WINE

	and the second sec
RUGGERI ARGEO PROSECCO	1100
DAULNY SANCERRE BLANC	1500
GRAYMORE CHARDONNAY	1500
JC VIZCARA TEMPRANILLO	1700
DOMAINE DES PEDRIX BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR	1800
STRANGER WINE COMPANY CABERNET FRANC RESERVE	1200

BEER

600
900
800
600
6 ⁰⁰

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

If you're looking for something other than what's offered here, check out the Bentwood Bar. Open at 5.

NEGRONI	1500
OLD FASHIONED	1500
MANHATTAN	1700
MARGARITA	1500

THE ESSENTIALS

MILLER LITE	500
MODELO	500
STELLA ARTOIS	500
GUINNESS	500

COFFEE & TEA Het er Cold

Available syrups are Vanilla, Chocolate and Carmel. Ask if we are carrying any others at this time.

ESPRESSO	300
CAPPUCCINO	600
LATTE	600
AMERICANO	400
МАССНІАТО	500
CHAI LATTE	600
DRIP COFFEE	300
NITRO COLD BREW	500
НОТ СОСОА	400
TEA	400
EXTRA SHOT	150
Oat and almond milk are a sixty cent add-on	

Oat and almond milk are a sixty cent add-on.